
 
 
 

SENIOR HOUSE CALENDAR, AUTUMN TERM 2025 

Day Date Week    Event 

Mon 01/09/2025 A   STAFF INSET DAY 

Tues 02/09/2025     Term begins for Upper 3 and Lower 6 only 

Wed 03/09/2025     Term begins for the rest of the school 

Mon 08/09/2025 B 3.45 pm Parents 'Welcome Back' meeting for Senior House Parents 

Thurs 11/09/2025  PM Upper 3 Forest School 

Fri 12/09/2025  AM Lower 4 Forest School 

Mon 15/09/2025 A  3.45 – 4.30 pm Uniform Sale 

Wed 17/09/2025    Flu Vaccination Reception to Upper 5 

Thurs 18/09/2025   Lower 6 Business Studies to Bamburgh 

Mon 22/09/2025 B   Gillman and Soame Individual Portrait Photographs 

Thurs 25/09/2025  PM Upper 4 East Forest School 

Fri 26/09/2025   
8.15 - 9.45 am 
AM 

Macmillan Coffee Morning 
Upper 4 West Forest School 

Mon 29/09/2025 A     

Sat 04/10/2025   9.30 - 12.30 pm OPEN MORNING 

Mon 06/10/2025 B     

Thurs 09?10/2025  PM Lower 4 Forest School 

Fri  10/10/2025  9.15 am Harvest Festival, All Saints' Church, Gosforth 

Mon 13/10/2025 A     

Tues 14/10/2025   4.00 - 6.00 pm Lower 5 Parents' Evening 

Fri 17/10/2025     
Upper 3 Interim Report to parents  
Break up for Half Term holiday  

Mon 03/11/2025 B   Term Resumes 

Tues 04/11/2025   4.00 - 6.00 pm Lower 6 and Upper 6 Parents' Evening 

Fri 07/11/2025   5.00 pm Bonfire Party 

Mon 10/11/2025 A     

Thurs 13/11/2025   6.00 - 7.00 pm Upper 5 Sixth Form Evening 

Mon 17/11/2025 B     

Fri 21/11/2015   Round Square Fundraising Day (non-uniform)  

Mon 24/11/2025 A 4.00 - 6.00 pm Upper 4 Parents' Evening 

Wed 26/11/2025     Upper 5 Mocks Begin 

Mon 01/12/2025 B     

Wed 03/12/2025   4.00 to 6.00 pm Upper 3 and Lower 4 Parents' Evening 

Fri 05/12/2025     Upper 5 Mocks End 

Mon 08/12/2025 A     

Tues   09/12/2025   
2.00 pm 
5.00 pm 

Carol Service, All Saints' Church, Gosforth 
A Christmas Carol by Charles Dickens, Alderman Fenwick’s House 

Fri 12/12/2025     Christmas Lunch 

Sat 13/12/2025     Ski Trip Departs 

Mon 15/12/2025 B     

Thurs 18/12/2025   12.00 noon Break up 

 


